1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
031423-A
Description
Ideal for use as the main unit on small vehicles or for accessory
circuits and overflow circuits from your main power distribution
module (PDM), the compact HWB18 Hard-Wired Waterproof

Input Terminals: Aptiv Delphi Metri-Pack 280 Series
Fuse Type: MINI Fuse
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION HOUSING MOUNTING
HOLE MOUNTING METHOD
PDM31001ZXM Nine-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof
Power Distribution Box with TPAs & Bracket Black Thermoplastic ø6.2 Mounting Bracket, Use M6 Bolt And Lock Washer
PDM31002ZXM Nine-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof
Power Distribution Box with TPAs Black Thermoplastic - Mounting Bracket (868-066 Type, Not Included)
PDM31003ZXM Nine-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof
Power Distribution Box Black Thermoplastic - Mounting Bracket (868-066 Type, Not Included)
PDM31004ZXM Nine-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof
Power Distribution Box with TPAs & Foam Insert Black Thermoplastic - Mounting Bracket (868-066 Type, Not Included)
868-066 30° Metal Mounting Bracket Steel Plated ø6.2 Mounting Bracket, Use M6 Bolt And Lock Washer
868-964 90° Mounting Bracket for HWB6, HWB12, and
HWB18 Hard-Wired Power Distribution Boxes Steel Plated ø6.2 Mounting Bracket, Use M6 Bolt And Lock Washer